
Ordered by Stop Time

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 03/31/2021

18 - HILLVIEW BUS B P.M

LOCATIONTIME

HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)3:35 pm1

BRANDON RD & PILGRIM RD3:43 pm2

PINE BROOK ST APT3:44 pm3

HILLDALE AVE & WILLIE ST3:46 pm4

ACORN ST & HILLDALE AVE3:47 pm5

HILLDALE AVE & SAINT BOTOLPH ST3:48 pm6

ANGEL AVE & HANNAH DUSTIN ST & MONUMENT ST3:49 pm7

AMESBURY LINE RD & MERRIMAC RD4:00 pm8

309 GROVELAND ST4:10 pm9

45 OLD FERRY ROAD4:12 pm10

5-10 KEELEY ST4:15 pm11

GOLDEN HILL AVE & POWDER HOUSE AVE4:19 pm12

21 - HILLVIEW BUS E P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)3:35 pm1

REVERE AVE & RIVER ST3:40 pm2

RIVER ST. & MAXWELL ST.3:41 pm3

LOWELL AVE & BATES AVE3:44 pm4

HADLEY WEST DR & LOWELL AVE3:45 pm5

HUNTERS RUN3:46 pm6

CLEVELAND AVE & LOWELL AVE3:48 pm7

MARIGOLD SCHOOL/1 WILLIAM ST3:51 pm8

PRIMROSE ST & ROSE ST3:52 pm9

9TH AVE & BURKE ST & PRIMROSE ST3:54 pm10

4TH AVE & CEDAR ST3:56 pm11

ARLINGTON ST & WEBSTER ST3:57 pm12

ARLINGTON ST & HIGHLAND AVE3:58 pm13

JACKSON ST & WASHINGTON ST4:01 pm14

HIGH ST & WASHINGTON ST4:02 pm15

31 - HILLVIEW BUS A  P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)3:35 pm1

505 W LOWELL AVE(TENNEY )3:40 pm2

BRIARWOOD RD & FOREST ST3:42 pm3

FOREST ST & MORGAN DR3:42 pm4

FOREST ST  & MERCURY TER3:43 pm5

DALE ST & RIVER ST3:46 pm6

GRANDVIEW RD & KLONDIKE AVE3:48 pm7

DANIELLE DR & LAKE ST3:54 pm8

BROADWAY & W MEADOW RD3:55 pm9

BROADWAY & GLENVIEW RD3:58 pm10

1111 N BROADWAY4:05 pm11

5 - HILLVIEW BUS C P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)3:35 pm1

61 FARRWOOD DRIVE3:40 pm2

FARRWOOD DR & STERLING LN3:41 pm3

FARRWOOD DR & HERITAGE HL3:42 pm4

1227 BOSTON ROAD3:43 pm5

I ST & OXFORD AVE3:46 pm6

RAINBOW DR & RIVERDALE AVE3:48 pm7

FOREST ACRES DR & S MAIN ST3:51 pm8

BLOSSOM ST & LEXINGTON AVE & S MAIN ST3:53 pm9

BRADFORD AVE & ELELIA ST3:53 pm10

CHADWICK ST & S PLEASANT ST3:55 pm11

LINCOLNSHIRE DR & SHERWOOD DR4:00 pm12

60 BOXFORD ROAD4:06 pm13

27 - HILLVIEW BUS D P.M.

LOCATIONTIME

HILLVIEW MONTESSORI (HIVW)3:40 pm1

DOWNING AVE & MAIN ST3:47 pm2

11TH AVE & MAIN ST & SHERIDAN ST3:48 pm3

440 NORTH AVE #653:53 pm4

85 GILE ST.3:58 pm5

143 CORLISS HILL ROAD(ASK IF SHE IS THERE)4:03 pm6

Page 1Routefinder Pro 12.1 We Care 1of
trip06d.rpt


